Kentucky 911 Services Board

Kentucky 911 Services Board

New and Modified Agreements for Quarter Ended 3/31/2023

Page: 1 of 1

Run Date: 04/03/2023

Agency / Vendor	Award Doc (Code,Dept,ID,Vers)	Effective Dates	Agreement Amount	Award Hdr Record Date	Award Reason for Modification	Award Document Extended Description
CITY OF MOREHEAD 314 BRIDGE ST MOREHEAD, KY 40351	SC,094,2100000235,5	08/15/2020 01/31/2024	142,702.85	01/17/2023	The reason for modification is to extend the expiration date to 01/31/2024 to allow time to complete the project. There is no change to the contract amount or scope of work.	The reason for modification is to extend the expiration date to 01/31/2024 to allow time to complete the project. There is no change to the contract amount or scope of work. Effective Date: August 15, 2020 Expiration Date: January 31, 2024. Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant PROJECT #20-031. Scope of Work: The recipient shall enhance their service through the purchase of a project to transition and establish a remote host connection. Any further purchases differing from the aforementioned must be submitted and approved by the Kentucky 911 Services Board. All purchases must comply with the Kentucky 911 Services Board Grant allowable expenses as outlined in the terms and conditions of this contract.